Sr

10

Questions

The mountain would break by the miracle of

Hazrat Yousaf (AS) was the son of:

The Following Prophet suffered from blindness in his old age:

Israel was

years old when Hazrat Ishaq (AS) died.

Israel was the son of :

The nation of (AS) was destroyed by rain of stones.

Hazrat Ibraheem's (AS) grave is found in:

Hazrat Ibrahim (AS) was
(RA).

years old when Hazrat Ismael (AS) was born to Hazrat Hajra

She was the wife of Hazrat Ibrahim (AS) and the daughter of Pharoah of Egypt:

Hazrat Sara (RA) the wife of HAzrat Ibrahim (AS) and mother of Hazrat Ishaq (AS) was the
sister of Prophet:

Answers Choice

DOmP» DOWP DOmP DO

DOom» DOmP» DOmR

DoW>r OWP TOWD

Hazrat Yaqoob(AS)
Hazrat Yousaf(AS)
Hazrat Ishaq(AS)
Hazrat Yahya(AS)

Hazrat Ishaq(AS)
Hazrat Ismael(AS)
Hazrat Yaqoob(AS)
None of the above

Hazrat Yunas(AS)
Hazrat Ishaq(AS)
Hazrat Ismael(AS)
Hazrat Yaqoob(AS)

50

100
120
147

Hazrat Loot(AS)
Hazrat Ismael(AS)
Hazrat Ishaq(AS)
Hazrat Yousaf(AS)

. Hazrat Salih (AS)

HAzrat Hood (AS)
Hazrat Loot (AS)
None of the above

. Saudi Arabia

Palestine
Iraq
Syria

70
86
90
100

. Hazrat Sara (RA)
. Hazrat Hajra (RA)

None of them

. Hazrat Loot (AS)

. Hazrat Hood (AS)
. Hazrat Uzair (AS)

. None of the above



